Office Agency (VOA) website that the 
rates payable on the premises are 
£7992.00 (2026/27 assessment).  

Rating Assessment  

The premises are available to let on the 
basis of a new full repairing and insuring 
lease for a term of years to be agreed at 
a commencing rent of £25,000 (Twenty-
Five Thousand Pounds) per annum 
exclusive, payable quarterly in advance. 

We understand the property falls under 
Class E of the Town & Country Planning 
Use Classes Order as of 1st September 
2020 which allows for the premises to be 
occupied for the purposes of a shop,